Approval Date
(Expires 2 yr from
date listed)

06/18/15
01/17/16
01/19/16
05/04/16
02/14/16
02/16/16
03/21/15
03/28/15
04/05/15
03/15/14
05/27/16
12/20/14
03/15/16
12/20/14
10/14/15
06/15/16
10/26/16
12/21/16
01/09/16
01/19/16
02/16/16
03/15/16
10/26/16
08/22/13
06/23/16
02/20/16
01/19/16

11/09/16
01/19/16
02/27/16

07/19/16
03/06/16
04/19/16
02/16/16
02/16/16
06/23/16
05/24/16
01/19/16
03/15/16
08/22/15
01/31/16
10/11/13
03/15/16
12/08/16
05/24/16
02/13/16
03/15/16
10/14/16
01/19/16
11/27/16

Name

AAA Appraisal Advantage, Inc.

Accurate Group, LLC dba Accurate Title Group, LLC
Act Appraisal, Inc.

Allstate Appraisal, LP

AMC Links, LLC

AMC Settlement Services, LLC

AMR Appraisals, Inc. dba GOT Appraisals

Appraisal Linx, Inc.

Appraisal Logistic Solutions, Inc.

Appraisal Management Services, LLC fka Appraisal Audit
Appraisal MC, LLC

Appraisal Nation, LLC

Appraisals 2U, LLC

AppraiserVendor.com, LLC

Arivs Kansas/Nebraska, LLC dba Arivs

Asset Management Outsourcing Services, Inc

Axios Valuation Solutions, LLC

Axis Appraisal Management Solutions

Broad Street Valuations, Inc.

Class Appraisal, Inc.

ClearCapital.com, LLC

Coestervms.com, Inc. fka Coester Appraisal Group
Collateral Intelligence , LLC dba ATI Valuations/American Title, Inc.
Collateral Management, LLC

Consolidated Analytics

Core Valuation Management, Inc.

Corelogic Valuation Solutions, Inc.

Credit Bureau of Council Bluffs, Inc. dba Star Appraisal Management Company,

Credit Information Systems

DartAppraisal.com, Inc.

DataVerify National Property Valuation Services Inc. dba SBS Appraisal
Management Company

Dwellworks Residential Services, LLC

Electronic Appraisal Solutions, Inc. dba Valligent

Elliott & Co. Appraisers, Inc. dba Elliott, Co.

Epic Property Solutions, LLC fka Epic Real Estate Solutions, Inc.
Equity Solutions USA, Inc.

Exos Valuations LLC

Financial Asset Services, Inc. dba FAS, a California Corporation

Finiti, LLC

First American Mortgage Solutions, LLC fka FA Business Services, LLC
First Look Appraisals, LLC

Frisco Lender Services, LLC

Goodman Dean, Inc

Guideline Real Estate Services, LLC dba Guideline AMC

Heartland Valuation Service LLC

Home Base Appraisal Management, LC

iMortgage Services, LLC dba Information Delivery Mortgage Services, LLC
Independent Settlement Services, LLC

InHouse, Inc fka dba InHouse Solutions

ISGN Solutions, Inc.

Kairos Appraisal Services LLC

License Number

NE2015004
NE2012043
NE2012041
NE2012034
NE2012061
NE2012057
NE2013004
NE2013005
NE2013003
NE2012049
NE2014003
NE2012095
NE2012071
NE2012093
NE2015006
NE2012078
NE2012092
NE2012087
NE2012038
NE2012018
NE2012002
NE2012067
NE2012089
NE2013015
NE2016007
NE2013022
NE2012040

NE2012083
NE2012005
NE2012021

NE2012082
NE2012051
NE2012059
NE2012050
NE2012054
NE2016008
NE2012075
NE2012007
NE2012072
NE2013013
NE2012015
NE2013018
NE2012070
NE2016012
NE2016006
NE2012013
NE2012062
NE2012073
NE2012003
NE2016009

State of Domicile

CA
NC
IL
IL
uTt
PA
CA
IL
MD
GA
X
NC
NV
IN
KS
GA
>
CA
Ml
Ml
CA
MD
MA
wy
CA
CA
>

IA
MI
PA

OH
CA
NC
PA
MS
PA
CA
MD
OH
Ml
IN
CA
MN
CA
uTt
PA
PA
FL
FL
DE



05/23/15
03/15/16
03/15/14
06/08/16
02/15/16
04/06/16
07/20/16
03/28/16
11/08/14
01/27/16
03/20/16
01/27/16
01/17/17
01/19/16
02/29/16
03/16/16
09/22/16
01/21/16
03/19/16
01/19/16
12/19/16
02/13/16
03/15/16
09/18/15
06/20/13
01/19/16
02/22/14
07/19/16
07/29/16
01/19/16
03/16/16
02/14/16
01/19/16
01/19/16
02/13/16
01/19/16
06/19/16
01/19/16
12/18/14
08/21/14
04/19/16
02/03/16
01/19/16
12/12/16
09/20/16
06/20/15
01/19/16
01/19/16
01/19/16
01/19/16
05/27/15
03/20/16
01/19/16

01/21/16

Land Gorilla, LLC

Landmark Network, Inc.

Lender’s e-AMC, LLC dba E-AMC

Lenders Allies, LLC

LenderVend, LLC

Lincoln Appraisal & Settlement Services, LLC
LRES Corporation

Market Valuation Services, LLC

MCS Valuation, LLC fka CoreLogic Collateral Solutions, LLC
Mortgage Information Services, Inc.
Mountainseed Appraisal Management, LLC
Murcor, Inc dba PCV Murcor

MyAMC, LLC fka A-1 Closing Services, Ltd.
NationalLink Valuations, LLC

Nations Valuation Services, Inc.

Nationwide Appraisal Network, LLC
Nationwide Property & Appraisal Services, LLC
Novo Appraisal Management Corporation

Old Republic Diversified Services, Inc.
OrderPro USA, LLC

Palm Beach Appraisal Management Co., LLC
Pendo Management, LLC

Pro Teck Services, Ltd.

Property Interlink, LLC

Real Estate Maintenance Corporation

Real Estate Valuation Partners, LLC dba Valuation Partners
Reliable Appraisal Management, LLC

RRR Appraisal Services, Inc.

Schaeffer Appraisal Management Company, LLC
Servicelink Valuation Solutions, LLC
Settlement One Valuation Corporation
Singlesource Property Solutions, LLC

Solidifi US, Inc.

Southwest Financial Services, Ltd., LLC dba Southwest Financial Services, Ltd.

Speedy Title & Appraisal Review Services, LLC
Springhouse, LLC

Stewart Valuation Services, LLC

Streetlinks LLC aka Streetlinks Lender Solutions
SWBC Lending Solutions, LLC

Terra-Val, Inc.

The Property Sciences Group, Inc.

Timios Appraisal Management, Inc.

Title Source, Inc. dba TSI Appraisal
Transcontinental Valuations, Inc.

Trident Services, LLC dba Triserv Appraisal Management Solutions
Trimavin, LLC

U.S. Real Estate Services, Inc.

United Lender Services Corporation

United States Appraisals, LLC

Urban Lending Solutions Appraisals, LLC

Valco Management, LLC dba Accurity Valuation
Valocity, LLC

ValuAmerica, Inc.

Valuation Information Technology, LLC dba Rels Valuation, Prime Valuation
Services

NE2013008
NE2012069
NE2012052
NE2016003
NE2012006
NE2012066
NE2012068
NE2016005
NE2012085
NE2012019
NE2014001
NE2012029
NE2012096
NE2012023
NE2012022
NE2012020
NE2016011
NE2012025
NE2012064
NE2012039
NE2016004
NE2012012
NE2012063
NE2013017
NE2013014
NE2012027
NE2012056
NE2012082
NE2016010
NE2012001
NE2012044
NE2016001
NE2012009
NE2012036
NE2012028
NE2012014
NE2014004
NE2012011
NE2014009
NE2014005
NE2012074
NE2012026
NE2012037
NE2014006
NE2012088
NE2013010
NE2012035
NE2012024
NE2012033
NE2012004
NE2015002
NE2012042
NE2012032

NE2016002

CA
CA
X
PA
CA
RI
CA
GA
X
OH
GA
CA
X
PA
KS
FL
NJ
GA
OH
KS
FL
MO
MA
co

X
OK
uT
MD
DE
CA
PA
NY
OH
NJ
MO
DE
IN
X
KS
CA
PA
MI
CA
GA
CA
CA
PA
KS
co
AZ
MN
PA



09/18/15
07/07/15
03/21/15
02/16/16
02/16/16
11/06/14

04/19/16

Valuation Link, LLC

Valuation Management Group, LLC

Value Trend Solutions, LLC

Valued Veterans, LLC

Valutrust Solutions, LLC

WIJB Mortgage Services, LLC

Xome Settlement Services, LLC fka Solutionstar Settlement Services, LLC fka
Equifax Settlement Services, LLC

NE2013012
NE2015005
NE2013001
NE2012060
NE2012058
NE2012091

NE2012077

MI
GA
AZ
KS
KS
uT

PA









